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   >>> GUNTEX - MIRAGE <<< JAGTSKYDNING  D. 25-26. August 2012
 

 Arkiv: GUNTEX 2012.xls

144 104 MESTER 21 Kort 1 Kort 2 Kort 3 Kort 4 1-4 1-4       Finale      Total

NR.  NAVN  KLUB Betalt  Kl. Hold Duer Skud Duer Skud Duer Skud Duer Skud Duer Skud Duer Skud Duer Skud

1 1 Søren Astrup MSK 350 M 5 23 24 / 24 24 / 24 24 / 24 24 / 95 96 / 24 / 24 / 119 120

2 24 Tommy Broch MSK 350 M 3 24 25 / 23 25 / 24 24 / 24 24 / 95 98 / 24 / 24 / 119 122

3 7 Allan Obitsø MSK 350 M 11 24 24 / 24 24 / 23 25 / 24 24 / 95 97 / 24 / 25 / 119 122

4 10 Hans Nielsen Fejlsborg 450 M 24 24 / 24 25 / 24 25 / 23 24 / 95 98 / 24 / 24 / 119 122

5 5 Rasmus Jakobsen MSK 350 M 5 24 24 / 24 24 / 24 25 / 24 25 / 96 98 / 23 / 25 / 119 123

6 101 Dan Jepsen Lund 500 M 24 25 / 24 27 / 24 24 / 23 24 / 95 100 / 24 / 25 / 119 125

7 76 Flemming Bakkegard MSK 350 M 3 24 24 / 23 24 / 24 24 / 24 24 / 95 96 / 23 / 25 / 118 121

8 26 Per Hansen MSK 350 M 12 24 24 / 24 24 / 24 24 / 23 24 / 95 96 / 23 / 25 / 118 121

9 12 Jørn Pedersen MSK 350 M 9 24 25 / 24 24 / 24 24 / 23 24 / 95 97 / 23 / 25 / 118 122

10 117 Hans J. Nissen Ansager 500 M 23 25 / 24 24 / 24 24 / 24 24 / 95 97 / 23 / 26 / 118 123

11 110 Jens O. Mathiesen MSK 350 M 3 24 24 / 24 26 / 23 25 / 24 25 / 95 100 / 23 / 25 / 118 125

22 Tom Sørensen MSK 350 M 7 24 24 / 23 24 / 24 24 / 23 24 / 94 96 / / / 94 96

69 Peter Terkelsen MSK 350 M 9 24 24 / 23 24 / 23 24 / 24 24 / 94 96 / / / 94 96

8 Jesper Thinggaard MSK 350 M 11 23 24 / 23 24 / 24 24 / 24 25 / 94 97 / / / 94 97

112 Jesper Kjep Tølløse 450 M 2 24 25 / 24 24 / 23 24 / 23 24 / 94 97 / / / 94 97

109 Henrik Hansen Lund 450 M 23 24 / 24 25 / 24 24 / 23 24 / 94 97 / / / 94 97

18 Tage Hansen MSK 350 M 3 23 25 / 24 24 / 23 25 / 24 24 / 94 98 / / / 94 98

27 Flemming Elkjær MSK 350 M 7 23 25 / 23 24 / 24 25 / 24 24 / 94 98 / / / 94 98

42 Lars Kristensen Skjern 450 M 23 25 / 24 24 / 23 24 / 24 25 / 94 98 / / / 94 98

77 Kjeld Rahbek Ballum 450 M 6 22 24 / 24 25 / 24 24 / 24 25 / 94 98 / / / 94 98

53 Carsten Jørgensen MSK 350 M 7 23 27 / 24 24 / 23 24 / 24 24 / 94 99 / / / 94 99

106 Lars Bjergaard Moseby 500 M 19 23 25 / 23 25 / 24 25 / 24 25 / 94 100 / / / 94 100

86 Jack Fabricius Ballum 450 M 6 22 27 / 24 24 / 24 25 / 24 24 / 94 100 / / / 94 100

16 Ivan mølgaard MSK 350 M 11 23 25 / 24 26 / 24 25 / 23 25 / 94 101 / / / 94 101

80 Jens J. Schou Gribskov 450 M 23 25 / 24 25 / 23 25 / 24 26 / 94 101 / / / 94 101

73 Henrik Nymark Vamdrup 450 M 23 24 / 24 28 / 23 25 / 24 25 / 94 102 / / / 94 102

102 Mads Christensen Moseby 500 M 19 24 26 / 22 25 / 24 25 / 24 26 / 94 102 / / / 94 102

1 14 Rolf Sommer MSK 350 M 12 24 24 / 22 25 / 24 24 / 23 24 / 93 97 / 23 / 25 / 116 122

2 115 Steen Hansen Tølløse 450 M 2 22 26 / 24 24 / 24 24 / 23 25 / 93 99 / 23 / 24 / 116 123

3 45 Brian Pedersen MSK 350 M 15 23 24 / 23 25 / 23 24 / 24 24 / 93 97 / 23 / 26 / 116 123

4 88 Jørn Olsen Tølløse 450 M 2 24 25 / 23 25 / 24 24 / 22 25 / 93 99 / 23 / 25 / 116 124
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5 60 Claus Davidsen MSK 350 M 7 24 24 / 22 25 / 24 24 / 23 25 / 93 98 / 23 / 27 / 116 125

6 132 Kim Hansen MSK 350 M 9 24 25 / 24 24 / 23 25 / 22 25 / 93 99 / 22 / 27 / 115 126

7 103 Per Mortensen Moseby 500 M 19 24 24 / 23 24 / 24 24 / 22 24 / 93 96 / 20 / 25 / 113 121

11 Carl Andersen Fejlsborg 450 M 24 24 / 23 25 / 22 25 / 24 26 / 93 100 / / / 93 100

19 Kaj Neggers Lund 450 M 16 24 24 / 23 24 / 22 27 / 24 26 / 93 101 / / / 93 101

37 Jan Jørgensen Givskud 450 M 14 23 26 / 24 26 / 24 25 / 22 24 / 93 101 / / / 93 101

38 Poul Clausen FFF Odense 450 M 4 24 24 / 24 25 / 24 26 / 21 26 / 93 101 / / / 93 101

4 Ejner Nielsen MSK 350 M 5 23 27 / 24 25 / 23 25 / 23 25 / 93 102 / / / 93 102

92 Peter Kolding MSK 350 M 3 24 25 / 24 24 / 23 28 / 22 26 / 93 103 / / / 93 103

47 Claus Petersen Vordingborg 450 M 24 25 / 22 23 / 23 24 / 23 24 / 92 96 / / / 92 96

29 Thomas Hansen Højbyvig 450 M 13 23 24 / 24 24 / 22 24 / 23 25 / 92 97 / / / 92 97

17 Morten Mogensen MSK 350 M 9 23 26 / 24 24 / 22 24 / 23 25 / 92 99 / / / 92 99

23 Freddy Godskesen MSK 350 M 17 24 25 / 23 25 / 22 25 / 23 24 / 92 99 / / / 92 99

71 Kurt Friis Ballum 450 M 16 23 25 / 23 24 / 22 25 / 24 25 / 92 99 / / / 92 99

128 Kaj Hjorth MSK 350 M 21 24 24 / 23 26 / 23 25 / 22 24 / 92 99 / / / 92 99

140 Jeppe Yde Morsø 450 M 10 24 24 / 24 24 / 22 25 / 22 26 / 92 99 / / / 92 99

90 Lars Hansen Tølløse 450 M 2 24 24 / 24 24 / 22 27 / 22 25 / 92 100 / / / 92 100

116 Søren Eriksen MSK 400 M 20 22 27 / 23 25 / 23 24 / 24 24 / 92 100 / / / 92 100

125 Rich. Karlsen Strandager 500 M 24 26 / 22 24 / 24 24 / 22 26 / 92 100 / / / 92 100

62 Heino Poulsen Morsø 450 M 10 23 26 / 23 26 / 23 25 / 23 25 / 92 102 / / / 92 102

127 Harny Rasmussen Strandager 500 M 23 24 / 22 27 / 23 26 / 24 25 / 92 102 / / / 92 102

54 Erik Heesgaard MSK 350 M 15 24 24 / 23 27 / 24 25 / 21 28 / 92 104 / / / 92 104

41 Jørn U.A. Dam MSK 350 M 17 22 25 / 23 25 / 23 25 / 23 24 / 91 99 / / / 91 99

105 Per Klarborg Moseby 500 M 19 22 25 / 22 24 / 23 25 / 24 25 / 91 99 / / / 91 99

137 Knud E. Kristensen Morsø 450 M 10 22 25 / 24 24 / 22 26 / 23 24 / 91 99 / / / 91 99

79 Jes Rokkjær MSK 350 M 12 23 24 / 23 24 / 23 25 / 22 27 / 91 100 / / / 91 100

119 Allan Højrup Vesterhede 500 M 24 25 / 23 25 / 24 25 / 20 25 / 91 100 / / / 91 100

126 Michael Rasmussen FFF Odense 450 M 4 22 28 / 24 24 / 23 24 / 22 24 / 91 100 / / / 91 100

31 Stig Overgaard Højbyvig 450 M 13 22 26 / 24 24 / 24 25 / 21 26 / 91 101 / / / 91 101

59 Rene Davidsen MSK 350 M 7 23 25 / 23 26 / 21 26 / 24 24 / 91 101 / / / 91 101

114 Frank Petersen Tølløse 450 M 2 24 25 / 19 28 / 24 24 / 24 24 / 91 101 / / / 91 101

49 Jørgen Kristensen MSK 350 M 15 22 26 / 22 26 / 24 24 / 23 26 / 91 102 / / / 91 102

142 Ulrik Baunsgaard MSK 350 M 22 26 / 23 26 / 23 26 / 23 28 / 91 106 / / / 91 106

48 Anders Trærup Sevel 450 M 23 25 / 23 24 / 23 25 / 21 24 / 90 98 / / / 90 98

84 Søren Bro Larsen MSK 350 M 9 21 25 / 23 25 / 22 25 / 24 24 / 90 99 / / / 90 99

66 Peer  Pedersen Kroager 450 M 1 22 25 / 21 26 / 24 24 / 23 25 / 90 100 / / / 90 100
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124 Michael V. Rønne MSK 350 M 11 23 25 / 24 26 / 24 24 / 19 26 / 90 101 / / / 90 101

138 Torben Dalgaard Morsø 450 M 10 23 26 / 23 26 / 22 25 / 22 24 / 90 101 / / / 90 101

100 Jan Kristensen Sandbæk 450 M 8 22 26 / 23 26 / 23 26 / 22 25 / 90 103 / / / 90 103

78 Henrik Terklensen Hjallerup 450 M 23 26 / 24 25 / 20 28 / 23 25 / 90 104 / / / 90 104

91 Jesper Nielsen Tølløse 450 M 18 21 28 / 23 24 / 24 27 / 22 25 / 90 104 / / / 90 104

6 Lars Jensen MSK 350 M 12 22 24 / 21 25 / 23 25 / 23 25 / 89 99 / / / 89 99

30 Jim Klausen Højbyvig 450 M 13 23 24 / 23 26 / 22 25 / 21 24 / 89 99 / / / 89 99

93 Niklaes Østergaard MSK 350 M 20 24 25 / 19 26 / 22 26 / 24 24 / 89 101 / / / 89 101

51 Thomas Kristensen Givskud 450 M 14 22 26 / 22 25 / 24 24 / 21 27 / 89 102 / / / 89 102

83 Martin Smed Hansen MSK 350 M 20 22 25 / 21 25 / 23 27 / 23 25 / 89 102 / / / 89 102

32 Kenneth fredslund Højbyvig 450 M 13 21 26 / 23 26 / 21 27 / 24 24 / 89 103 / / / 89 103

104 Johnny Elefsen Moseby 500 M 19 23 26 / 21 25 / 22 27 / 23 25 / 89 103 / / / 89 103

67 Kenneth Rejsenhus Kroager 450 M 1 23 26 / 22 25 / 23 25 / 21 28 / 89 104 / / / 89 104

2 Bent Johnsen MSK 350 M 5 22 25 / 23 25 / 22 25 / 21 25 / 88 100 / / / 88 100

118 John Jørgensen Ansager 500 M 22 25 / 22 26 / 24 24 / 20 25 / 88 100 / / / 88 100

99 Per Kristensen Sandbæk 450 M 8 22 24 / 23 25 / 21 25 / 22 26 / 88 100 / / / 88 100

65 Gert Østergaard Kroager 450 M 1 20 27 / 23 25 / 21 24 / 24 26 / 88 102 / / / 88 102

113 Hans Nielsen HFJ 450 M 22 25 / 24 24 / 21 24 / 20 25 / 87 98 / / / 87 98

72 Jens Lauridsen Ballum 450 M 16 23 24 / 22 27 / 21 26 / 21 25 / 87 102 / / / 87 102

33 Kenneth Adamsen Højbyvig 450 M 13 23 27 / 22 27 / 21 25 / 21 27 / 87 106 / / / 87 106

75 Tommy Stage Skave 450 M 22 25 / 22 25 / 20 25 / 22 25 / 86 100 / / / 86 100

95 Rene Graugaard Raabjerg-Ålbæk500 M 22 28 / 23 25 / 20 25 / 21 25 / 86 103 / / / 86 103

52 Kim Grubbe MSK 350 M 15 22 25 / 21 28 / 23 26 / 20 28 / 86 107 / / / 86 107

139 Egon Thomsen Morsø 450 M 10 21 24 / 24 24 / 18 28 / 22 25 / 85 101 / / / 85 101

40 Henrik Benberg Midtfyn 450 M 22 25 / 19 26 / 21 25 / 22 24 / 84 100 / / / 84 100

131 Christian Østergaard MSK 350 M 21 21 24 / 21 28 / 22 24 / 20 25 / 84 101 / / / 84 101

143 Jens Chr. Sinkbæk AndersenØlstrup 450 M 19 27 / 24 24 / 20 25 / 21 26 / 84 102 / / / 84 102

130 Jens Holt MSK 350 M 21 19 26 / 20 26 / 23 25 / 22 28 / 84 105 / / / 84 105

28 Jørn Kolding MSK 350 M 17 23 24 / 19 25 / 22 24 / 19 24 / 83 97 / / / 83 97

68 Henrik Hansen Kroager 450 M 1 22 26 / 20 26 / 20 27 / 21 27 / 83 106 / / / 83 106

108 Ib Iversen Lund 500 M 22 26 / 20 30 / 18 27 / 23 25 / 83 108 / / / 83 108

57 Per Hovmand Sæby 450 M 22 25 / 20 25 / 21 25 / 19 29 / 82 104 / / / 82 104

74 Frank Christensen Them 450 M 20 27 / 21 27 / 22 26 / 18 28 / 81 108 / / / 81 108

44 Jan Frederiksen Stige Odense 450 M 19 26 / 20 26 / 19 29 / 22 28 / 80 109 / / / 80 109

36 Jan Rasmusen Givskud 450 M 14 23 24 / 23 25 / 23 25 / / 69 74 / / / 69 74

81 Chr. Kruse Brande 500 M 23 24 / 24 27 / / / 47 51 / / / 47 51
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82 Karsten Nielsen Tølløse 500 M 18 22 25 / 23 26 / / / 45 51 / / / 45 51

19 VETERAN-klassen
 Kl. HL Kort 1 Kort 2 Kort 3 Kort 4 1-4 1-4       Finale      Total

1 46 Villy Poulsen MSK 350 V 17 24 24 / 24 25 / 24 24 / 23 24 / 95 97 / 23 / 24 / 118 121

2 21 Chr. Lund MSK 350 V 17 24 24 / 23 26 / 24 24 / 24 24 / 95 98 / 22 / 25 / 117 123

3 85 Johannes Rode Ballum 450 V 6 24 25 / 23 25 / 22 25 / 24 25 / 93 100 / 23 / 24 / 116 124

4 35 Brian Larsen FFF Odense 450 V 4 23 26 / 24 24 / 23 24 / 24 24 / 94 98 / 21 / 26 / 115 124

5 58 Jan Ovesen KFK 450 V 5 22 25 / 24 24 / 23 25 / 23 24 / 92 98 / 0 / 0 / 92 98

6 122 Svend Jensen Ballum 450 V 6 23 24 / 23 26 / 22 25 / 24 25 / 92 100 / / / 92 100

7 134 Arne Larsen FFF Odense 450 V 4 22 26 / 23 25 / 23 24 / 24 25 / 92 100 / / / 92 100

8 96 Niels Bæk Sandbæk 450 V 8 23 25 / 21 25 / 24 25 / 24 27 / 92 102 / / / 92 102

9 133 Bent Winther FFF Odense 450 V 4 22 25 / 23 25 / 23 24 / 23 25 / 91 99 / / / 91 99

10 111 Flemming Kristiesen Ballum 450 V 23 26 / 23 24 / 23 24 / 22 26 / 91 100 / / / 91 100

11 61 Jørgen Davidsen MSK 350 V 21 23 24 / 23 26 / 21 27 / 24 25 / 91 102 / / / 91 102

12 123 Knud Christensen Ballum 450 V 6 21 26 / 23 25 / 23 30 / 24 26 / 91 107 / / / 91 107

13 89 Bruno Stensen Tølløse 450 V 23 25 / 23 24 / 23 24 / 21 25 / 90 98 / / / 90 98

14 136 Lars Peter Jørgensen Hoager 450 V 21 25 / 24 26 / 22 25 / 23 25 / 90 101 / / / 90 101

15 135 Flemming Hansen Hoager 450 V 24 24 / 22 26 / 21 26 / 23 28 / 90 104 / / / 90 104

16 98 Kaj Pedersen Sandbæk 450 V 8 20 26 / 23 24 / 24 25 / 21 24 / 88 99 / / / 88 99

17 3 Harry Teglgaard MSK 350 V 21 22 24 / 23 26 / 21 25 / 22 25 / 88 100 / / / 88 100

18 15 Finn Esphavn Hadsund 450 V 20 26 / 21 27 / 23 25 / 20 25 / 84 103 / / / 84 103

19 97 A.P. Jeppesen Sandbæk 450 V 8 20 28 / 21 25 / 21 26 / 21 27 / 83 106 / / / 83 106

11 JUNIOR-klassen
 Kl. HL Kort 1 Kort 2 Kort 3 Kort 4 1-4 1-4       Finale      Total

1 25 Ronnie Hansen MSK 350 J 16 23 25 / 24 25 / 24 24 / 24 24 / 95 98 / 24 / 24 / 119 122

2 141 Lars Jespersen Vind 450 J 24 25 / 24 26 / 24 25 / 24 25 / 96 101 / 23 / 25 / 119 126

3 107 Jakob Iversen Lund 500 J 24 24 / 22 26 / 24 24 / 24 25 / 94 99 / 23 / 24 / 117 123

4 13 Jakob Hölmkær MSK 350 J 12 24 26 / 24 24 / 23 24 / 24 24 / 95 98 / 22 / 26 / 117 124

5 56 Rasmus Heesgaard MSK 350 J 16 24 24 / 23 24 / 23 24 / 24 24 / 94 96 / 21 / 25 / 115 121

6 87 Mike Fabricius Esbjerg 450 J 23 25 / 23 25 / 24 24 / 22 25 / 92 99 / / / 92 99

7 94 Truels Martin Nielsen Raabjerg-Ålbæk500 J 22 27 / 23 25 / 23 25 / 21 24 / 89 101 / / / 89 101

8 55 Ronnie Hansen, Kibæk MSK 350 J 16 24 25 / 21 25 / 21 24 / 21 25 / 87 99 / / / 87 99

9 43 Rene Jensen Skjern 450 J 20 27 / 21 24 / 23 26 / 23 26 / 87 103 / / / 87 103

10 144 Simon Kruse Grindsted 500 J 21 29 / 21 27 / 23 27 / 22 27 / 87 110 / / / 87 110

11 129 Jeppe Olsen Tølløse 450 J 19 28 / 20 30 / 17 29 / 22 27 / 78 114 / / / 78 114
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10 DAMER-klassen

 Kl. HL Kort 1 Kort 2 Kort 3 Kort 4 1-4 1-4       Finale      Total

1 64 Jette Østergaard Kroager 450 D 1 23 25 / 22 25 / 23 24 / 23 25 / 91 99 / 21 / 24 / 112 123

2 9 Gitte Haue KFK 450 D 20 28 / 24 24 / 22 26 / 23 25 / 89 103 / 22 / 25 / 111 128

3 121 Ulla Hansen Trnakær T. 500 D 22 25 / 21 26 / 20 28 / 22 27 / 85 106 / 23 / 24 / 108 130

4 50 Susanne Kristiansen MSK 350 D 16 23 26 / 21 26 / 22 26 / 22 25 / 88 103 / 19 / 29 / 107 132

5 20 Conni Elmholt MSK 350 D 16 21 24 / 20 28 / 19 28 / 23 27 / 83 107 / 22 / 28 / 105 135

6 63 Naja Olesen MSK 350 D 20 19 30 / 21 27 / 22 25 / 20 27 / 82 109 / / / 82 109

7 120 Lone Motzkus Odense Midtfyn 500 D 21 25 / 20 28 / 20 26 / 20 27 / 81 106 / / / 81 106

8 70 Laijla Terkelsen Kroager 450 D 20 28 / 18 30 / 21 27 / 20 29 / 79 114 / / / 79 114

9 39 Dorte Clausen FFF Odense 450 D 21 30 / 18 27 / 20 29 / 18 28 / 77 114 / / / 77 114

10 34 Helle høst-madsen Tusenæs 450 D 17 32 / 14 30 / 18 29 / 13 33 / 62 124 / / / 62 124



14:26Åben Jagtskydning (lørdag)

1 Hans Nielsen Fejlsborg
2 Jesper Thinggaard MSK
3 Ivan mølgaard MSK
D Gitte Haue KFK 3 kasser pritroner
V Finn Esphavn Hadsund 3 kasser pritroner

Åben skydning (søndag)

1 Frank Petersen Tølløse M
2 Ivan mølgaard MSK M
3 Jesper Thinggaard MSK M
4 Allan Obitsø MSK M

4 Peter Terkelsen MSK M
4 Steen Hansen Tølløse M
4 Jesper Kjep Tølløse M
4 Kaj Hjorth MSK M
4 Jakob Iversen Lund M
4 Søren Bro Larsen MSK M

1 Arne Larsen FFF Odense V

>>> GUNTEX - MIRAGE <<< JAGTSKYDNING  D. 25-26. August 2012  / HOLD

128 Kaj Hjorth MSK 350 M 21 24 24 / 23 26 / 23 25 / 22 24 / 92 99 /
3 Harry Teglgaard MSK 350 V 21 22 24 / 23 26 / 21 25 / 22 25 / 88 100 /

131 Christian Østergaard MSK 350 M 21 21 24 / 21 28 / 22 24 / 20 25 / 84 101 /
61 Jørgen Davidsen MSK 350 V 21 23 24 / 23 26 / 21 27 / 24 25 / 91 102 /

130 Jens Holt MSK 350 M 21 19 26 / 20 26 / 23 25 / 22 28 / 84 105 / 439 / 507

116 Søren Eriksen MSK 400 M 20 22 27 / 23 25 / 23 24 / 24 24 / 92 100 /
93 Niklaes Østergaard MSK 350 M 20 24 25 / 19 26 / 22 26 / 24 24 / 89 101 /
83 Martin Smed Hansen MSK 350 M 20 22 25 / 21 25 / 23 27 / 23 25 / 89 102 /
63 Naja Olesen MSK 350 D 20 19 30 / 21 27 / 22 25 / 20 27 / 82 109 / 352 / 412

103 Per Mortensen Moseby 500 M 19 24 24 / 23 24 / 24 24 / 22 24 / 93 96 /
105 Per Klarborg Moseby 500 M 19 22 25 / 22 24 / 23 25 / 24 25 / 91 99 /
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106 Lars Bjergaard Moseby 500 M 19 23 25 / 23 25 / 24 25 / 24 25 / 94 100 /
102 Mads Christensen Moseby 500 M 19 24 26 / 22 25 / 24 25 / 24 26 / 94 102 /
104 Johnny Elefsen Moseby 500 M 19 23 26 / 21 25 / 22 27 / 23 25 / 89 103 / 461 / 500

28 Jørn Kolding MSK 350 M 17 23 24 / 19 25 / 22 24 / 19 24 / 83 97 /
46 Villy Poulsen MSK 350 V 17 24 24 / 24 25 / 24 24 / 23 24 / 95 97 /
21 Chr. Lund MSK 350 V 17 24 24 / 23 26 / 24 24 / 24 24 / 95 98 /
23 Freddy Godskesen MSK 350 M 17 24 25 / 23 25 / 22 25 / 23 24 / 92 99 /
41 Jørn U.A. Dam MSK 350 M 17 22 25 / 23 25 / 23 25 / 23 24 / 91 99 / 456 / 490

55 Ronnie Hansen, Kibæk MSK 350 J 18 24 25 / 21 25 / 21 24 / 21 25 / 87 99 /
50 Susanne Kristiansen MSK 350 D 18 23 26 / 21 26 / 22 26 / 22 25 / 88 103 /
20 Conni Elmholt MSK 350 D 18 21 24 / 20 28 / 19 28 / 23 27 / 83 107 /
56 Rasmus Heesgaard MSK 350 J 18 24 24 / 23 24 / 23 24 / 24 24 / 94 96 /
25 Ronnie Hansen MSK 350 J 18 23 25 / 24 25 / 24 24 / 24 24 / 95 98 / 447 / 503

71 Kurt Friis Ballum 450 M 16 23 25 / 23 24 / 22 25 / 24 25 / 92 99 /
19 Kaj Neggers Lund 450 M 16 24 24 / 23 24 / 22 27 / 24 26 / 93 101 /
72 Jens Lauridsen Ballum 450 M 16 23 24 / 22 27 / 21 26 / 21 25 / 87 102 / 272 / 302

45 Brian Pedersen MSK 350 M 15 23 24 / 23 25 / 23 24 / 24 24 / 93 97 /
49 Jørgen Kristensen MSK 350 M 15 22 26 / 22 26 / 24 24 / 23 26 / 91 102 /
54 Erik Heesgaard MSK 350 M 15 24 24 / 23 27 / 24 25 / 21 28 / 92 104 /
52 Kim Grubbe MSK 350 M 15 22 25 / 21 28 / 23 26 / 20 28 / 86 107 / 362 / 410

36 Jan Rasmusen Givskud 450 M 14 23 24 / 23 25 / 23 25 / / 69 74 /
37 Jan Jørgensen Givskud 450 M 14 23 26 / 24 26 / 24 25 / 22 24 / 93 101 /
51 Thomas Kristensen Givskud 450 M 14 22 26 / 22 25 / 24 24 / 21 27 / 89 102 / 251 / 277

29 Thomas Hansen Højbyvig 450 M 13 23 24 / 24 24 / 22 24 / 23 25 / 92 97 /
30 Jim Klausen Højbyvig 450 M 13 23 24 / 23 26 / 22 25 / 21 24 / 89 99 /
31 Stig Overgaard Højbyvig 450 M 13 22 26 / 24 24 / 24 25 / 21 26 / 91 101 /
32 Kenneth fredslund Højbyvig 450 M 13 21 26 / 23 26 / 21 27 / 24 24 / 89 103 /
33 Kenneth Adamsen Højbyvig 450 M 13 23 27 / 22 27 / 21 25 / 21 27 / 87 106 / 448 / 506

26 Per Hansen MSK 350 M 12 24 24 / 24 24 / 24 24 / 23 24 / 95 96 /
14 Rolf Sommer MSK 350 M 12 24 24 / 22 25 / 24 24 / 23 24 / 93 97 /
13 Jakob Hölmkær MSK 350 J 12 24 26 / 24 24 / 23 24 / 24 24 / 95 98 /
6 Lars Jensen MSK 350 M 12 22 24 / 21 25 / 23 25 / 23 25 / 89 99 /

79 Jes Rokkjær MSK 350 M 12 23 24 / 23 24 / 23 25 / 22 27 / 91 100 / 463 / 490

7 Allan Obitsø MSK 350 M 11 24 24 / 24 24 / 23 25 / 24 24 / 95 97 /
8 Jesper Thinggaard MSK 350 M 11 23 24 / 23 24 / 24 24 / 24 25 / 94 97 /

16 Ivan mølgaard MSK 350 M 11 23 25 / 24 26 / 24 25 / 23 25 / 94 101 /
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124 Michael V. Rønne MSK 350 M 11 23 25 / 24 26 / 24 24 / 19 26 / 90 101 / 373 / 396

140 Jeppe Yde Morsø 450 M 10 24 24 / 24 24 / 22 25 / 22 26 / 92 99 /
137 Knud E. Kristensen Morsø 450 M 10 22 25 / 24 24 / 22 26 / 23 24 / 91 99 /
138 Torben Dalgaard Morsø 450 M 10 23 26 / 23 26 / 22 25 / 22 24 / 90 101 /
139 Egon Thomsen Morsø 450 M 10 21 24 / 24 24 / 18 28 / 22 25 / 85 101 /
62 Heino Poulsen Morsø 450 M 10 23 26 / 23 26 / 23 25 / 23 25 / 92 102 / 450 / 502

3 69 Peter Terkelsen MSK 350 M 9 24 24 / 23 24 / 23 24 / 24 24 / 94 96 /
3 12 Jørn Pedersen MSK 350 M 9 24 25 / 24 24 / 24 24 / 23 24 / 95 97 /
3 132 Kim Hansen MSK 350 M 9 24 25 / 24 24 / 23 25 / 22 25 / 93 99 /
3 17 Morten Mogensen MSK 350 M 9 23 26 / 24 24 / 22 24 / 23 25 / 92 99 /
3 84 Søren Bro Larsen MSK 350 M 9 21 25 / 23 25 / 22 25 / 24 24 / 90 99 / 464 / 490

98 Kaj Pedersen Sandbæk 450 V 8 20 26 / 23 24 / 24 25 / 21 24 / 88 99 /
99 Per Kristensen Sandbæk 450 M 8 22 24 / 23 25 / 21 25 / 22 26 / 88 100 /
96 Niels Bæk Sandbæk 450 V 8 23 25 / 21 25 / 24 25 / 24 27 / 92 102 /

100 Jan Kristensen Sandbæk 450 M 8 22 26 / 23 26 / 23 26 / 22 25 / 90 103 /
97 A.P. Jeppesen Sandbæk 450 V 8 20 28 / 21 25 / 21 26 / 21 27 / 83 106 / 441 / 510

2 22 Tom Sørensen MSK 350 M 7 24 24 / 23 24 / 24 24 / 23 24 / 94 96 /
2 27 Flemming Elkjær MSK 350 M 7 23 25 / 23 24 / 24 25 / 24 24 / 94 98 /
2 60 Claus Davidsen MSK 350 M 7 24 24 / 22 25 / 24 24 / 23 25 / 93 98 /
2 53 Carsten Jørgensen MSK 350 M 7 23 27 / 24 24 / 23 24 / 24 24 / 94 99 /
2 59 Rene Davidsen MSK 350 M 7 23 25 / 23 26 / 21 26 / 24 24 / 91 101 / 466 / 492

77 Kjeld Rahbek Ballum 450 M 6 22 24 / 24 25 / 24 24 / 24 25 / 94 98 /
86 Jack Fabricius Ballum 450 M 6 22 27 / 24 24 / 24 25 / 24 24 / 94 100 /
85 Johannes Rode Ballum 450 V 6 24 25 / 23 25 / 22 25 / 24 25 / 93 100 /

122 Svend Jensen Ballum 450 V 6 23 24 / 23 26 / 22 25 / 24 25 / 92 100 /
123 Knud Christensen Ballum 450 V 6 21 26 / 23 25 / 23 30 / 24 26 / 91 107 / 464 / 505

1 Søren Astrup MSK 350 M 5 23 24 / 24 24 / 24 24 / 24 24 / 95 96 /
5 Rasmus Jakobsen MSK 350 M 5 24 24 / 24 24 / 24 25 / 24 25 / 96 98 /

3 Harry Teglgaard MSK 350 V 5 22 24 / 23 26 / 21 25 / 22 25 / 88 100
2 Bent Johnsen MSK 350 M 5 22 25 / 23 25 / 22 25 / 21 25 / 88 100 /
4 Ejner Nielsen MSK 350 M 5 23 27 / 24 25 / 23 25 / 23 25 / 93 102 / 460 / 496

35 Brian Larsen FFF Odense 450 V 4 23 26 / 24 24 / 23 24 / 24 24 / 94 98 /
133 Bent Winther FFF Odense 450 V 4 22 25 / 23 25 / 23 24 / 23 25 / 91 99 /
126 Michael Rasmussen FFF Odense 450 M 4 22 28 / 24 24 / 23 24 / 22 24 / 91 100 /
134 Arne Larsen FFF Odense 450 V 4 22 26 / 23 25 / 23 24 / 24 25 / 92 100 /
38 Poul Clausen FFF Odense 450 M 4 24 24 / 24 25 / 24 26 / 21 26 / 93 101 / 461 / 498
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1 76 Flemming Bakkegard MSK 350 M 3 24 24 / 23 24 / 24 24 / 24 24 / 95 96 /
1 24 Tommy Broch MSK 350 M 3 24 25 / 23 25 / 24 24 / 24 24 / 95 98 /
1 18 Tage Hansen MSK 350 M 3 23 25 / 24 24 / 23 25 / 24 24 / 94 98 /
1 110 Jens O. Mathiesen MSK 350 M 3 24 24 / 24 26 / 23 25 / 24 25 / 95 100 /
1 92 Peter Kolding MSK 350 M 3 24 25 / 24 24 / 23 28 / 22 26 / 93 103 / 472 / 495

112 Jesper Kjep Tølløse 450 M 2 24 25 / 24 24 / 23 24 / 23 24 / 94 97 /
88 Jørn Olsen Tølløse 450 M 2 24 25 / 23 25 / 24 24 / 22 25 / 93 99 /

115 Steen Hansen Tølløse 450 M 2 22 26 / 24 24 / 24 24 / 23 25 / 93 99 /
90 Lars Hansen Tølløse 450 M 2 24 24 / 24 24 / 22 27 / 22 25 / 92 100 /

114 Frank Petersen Tølløse 450 M 2 24 25 / 19 28 / 24 24 / 24 24 / 91 101 / 463 / 496

64 Jette Østergaard Kroager 450 D 1 23 25 / 22 25 / 23 24 / 23 25 / 91 99 /
66 Peer  Pedersen Kroager 450 M 1 22 25 / 21 26 / 24 24 / 23 25 / 90 100 /
65 Gert Østergaard Kroager 450 M 1 20 27 / 23 25 / 21 24 / 24 26 / 88 102 /
67 Kenneth Rejsenhus Kroager 450 M 1 23 26 / 22 25 / 23 25 / 21 28 / 89 104 /
68 Henrik Hansen Kroager 450 M 1 22 26 / 20 26 / 20 27 / 21 27 / 83 106 / 441 / 511


